
Term 1

Engagement Reports
First Year 9-13 Engagement Report on 16 February, then every week

TERM 1 - SIX DAY TIMETABLE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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Please telephone or email daily with absences 
Absence Line (06) 759 8839
student.services@npbhs.school.nz
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Important School Dates 
Monday 5 February - School starts Year 9 and new 
students

Tuesday 6 February - Waitangi Day 

Wednesday 7 February - School starts Year 10-13

Thursday 22 February - New to School Information 
Afternoon, 3.30pm

Thursday 29 February - Athletics Sports Day

Thursday 7 March - School Swimming Sports 

Friday 8 March - School Work Day 

Monday 11 March - Taranaki Anniversary Day

Friday 29 March - Easter Friday

Thursday 11 April - School Cross Country
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